Pressure Digital Test Gauge
Model ZK
DESCRIPTION
The Model ZK digital pressure test gauge with 0.1 % reading
accuracy uses transducer technology and a stainless steel
diaphragm for high overpressure protection. The transducer
technology provides enhanced accuracy over the entire pres-
sure range. The ZK has no moving  parts and thus, may provide

Failure to comply with these instructions could result in
death or serious injury.
Order guide
W = Battery powered (9 V alkaline)*
T = 110 Vac adapter (included)
V = 11 Vdc to 32 Vdc  (3 ft. cable)
* = Example
SERIES
ZK*
ZK W 200 G
POWER
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
15 = 0-15
50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
200 = 0-200*
500 =  0-500
750 =  0-750
1K =  0-1000
1.5K =  0-1500
2K = 0-2000
REFERENCE
G = Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere *
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model ZKW - 9 V battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Model ZKV)
T = ac adapter (Model ZKT)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
Z
OPTIONAL
4 = NEMA 4 (Not available on ZKT)
NEMA 4 option also provides temperature range of  0-180°F
4
Each gauge has the following scaling built-in for field selection:
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
Bar    = Bar
mBar = Millibar